European Women's Master Equipped Powerlifting
Championships

European Women's Master Equipped Powerlifting Championships
Pilsen / Czechia, 5 - 9 July, 2023
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty

1. Kasparek Gernot Austria Assistant Coach

2. Keppler Matthias Austria Assistant Coach

3. Klotz Christian Austria Assistant Coach

4. Schadler-Kasparek Martina  Austria Assistant Coach

5. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach

6. lvanoushkin Robert Belgium Coach

7. Laenen Sven Belgium Coach

8. de Ro Jean-Marc Belgium Coach

9. de Strijcker Joeri Belgium Coach
10. Kanatova Michaela Czechia Assistant Coach
11. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
12. Aaberg Jane Denmark Coach
13. Andersen Lena Denmark Assistant Coach
14. Bak Kathrine Denmark Assistant Coach
15. Boysen Stine Denmark Assistant Coach
16. Buxbom Eva Denmark Head Coach
17. Eriksen Bo Denmark Assistant Coach
18. Flensborg Mickel Dahl Denmark Assistant Coach
19. Frederiksen Bjoern Denmark Assistant Coach
20. Hansen Kim Dahl Denmark Assistant Coach
21. Olsen Ole Denmark Assistant Coach
22. Rasmussen Joergen Michael Denmark Coach
23. Sahlgren Jan Denmark Assistant Coach
24. Sorig Morten Denmark Assistant Coach
25. Thorsen Henning Denmark Assistant Coach
26. Leesmann Kaido Estonia Head Coach
27. Hagfors Harri Finland Assistant Coach
28. Hakala Janne Finland Assistant Coach
29. Heinisuo Seela Finland Assistant Coach
30. Jauhola Sanna-Mari Finland Assistant Coach
31. Johansson Mia Finland Assistant Coach
32. Kilpelainen Jaana Finland Assistant Coach
33. Maattanen Pekka Finland Assistant Coach
34. Maria Tiensuu Finland Assistant Coach
35. Mattila lina Finland Assistant Coach
36. Mattila Kaj Finland Head Coach
37. Nevalainen Virve Finland Assistant Coach
38. Nevalainen Antti Finland Assistant Coach
39. Niskanen Ville Finland Assistant Coach
40. Nissila Sisu Finland Assistant Coach
41. Nousiainen Petteri Finland Assistant Coach
42. Raiha Sofia Finland Assistant Coach
43. Rehnberg Helena Finland Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 21:57 UTC



European Women's Master Equipped Powerlifting

Championships

44. Ristolainen Juha Finland Assistant Coach
45. Ronkainen Katja Finland Assistant Coach
46. Ronkainen Petri Finland Assistant Coach
47. Saarela Harri Finland Assistant Coach
48. Skogman Seija Finland Assistant Coach
49. Tiensuu Mikko Finland Assistant Coach
50. Wasenius Daniel Finland Assistant Coach
51. Bar Jonathan France Coach

52. Faget Fabien France Coach

53. Leccese Gianna France Coach

54. Boehme Jonas Germany Assistant Coach
55. Cichon Susann Germany Assistant Coach
56. Fehn Katja Germany Assistant Coach
57. Florov Alexandr Germany Assistant Coach
58. Fortwengel Henning Germany Assistant Coach
59. Haerter Daniel Germany Assistant Coach
60. Hampel Rolf Germany Head Coach
61. Klinger Beate Germany Assistant Coach
62. Lange Martin Germany Assistant Coach
63. Markuschke Lukas Germany Assistant Coach
64. May Doris Germany Assistant Coach
65. Nowack Steffen Germany Assistant Coach
66. Rapke Christian Germany Assistant Coach
67. Roette Willi Germany Assistant Coach
68. Rogalski Andre Germany Assistant Coach
69. Seefeld Christoph Germany Assistant Coach
70. Smolczyk Jonne Germany Assistant Coach
71. Beales Elizabeth Great Britain Assistant Coach
72. Blacknell Keith Great Britain Assistant Coach
73. Bowring Dean Great Britain Assistant Coach
74. Brand Michelle Great Britain Assistant Coach

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Brincat-Smith James
Burroughs Catherine
Champ Andy
Cheema Jasvinder
Edwards Louise
Ellender Michael
Frost Philip

Frost Joanne
Gordon Catherine
Gordon Maureen
Hughes Amanda
Jordan Faye
Kirkland Wendie
McGurk Bernard
Morrell Tony
Murphy Nicola

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 21:57 UTC



European Women's Master Equipped Powerlifting
Championships

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.

Ottolangui Allen
Reynolds Charlotte
Richard Phillip
Rodney Allison
Rodney Andy
Shergold Rita
Sherwood Jenni
Singh Arun

Singh Jaswinder
d'Gama Doug
Beretta Donatella
Concas Roberto
Corsi Bruna
Giumarra Franco
Milani Diego
Perego Nicoletta
Pinna Mario

Pisano Gianluca
Porcu Chiara
Ravazzola Claudio
Sala Franco

Tusini Simona
Baublys Vidmantas
Petrauskas Erlandas
Simokaitis Rimantas
Vidziuniene Giedre
Bakermans Ninja
Baltus Peter

Aas Marthe Stavik
Andersen Ronny
Astad Bjorn
Berntsen Age
Bjelland Cathrine
Einarsen Lene
Fjeld Per

Kroknes Egil
Solberg Paal
Stavheim Gro-Berit
Stavik Anita

Ustad Jon Arne
Valentinsen Sigve
Golub Radoslaw
Marcin Mochalski
Szymkowiak Roman
Tochaczek Wieslaw
Beer Marian
Majerech Michal

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Slovakia
Slovakia

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
EPF Officia
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 21:57 UTC



European Women's Master Equipped Powerlifting

Championships

138. Sedivy Mario Slovakia Coach

139. Stiskal Adrian Slovakia Coach

140. Varchola Pavol Slovakia Head Coach
141. Vlizakova Anna Slovakia Coach

142. Folkesson Mikael Sweden Assistant Coach
143. Hedesund Mikael Sweden Assistant Coach
144. Hoglander Lars Sweden Assistant Coach
145. Hopp Rudiger Sweden Head Coach
146. lzindre Alfred Sweden Assistant Coach
147. Jansson Fredrik Sweden Assistant Coach
148. Larsson Bengt-Ola Sweden Assistant Coach
149. Ring Tomas Sweden Coach

150. Viinikka Risto Sweden Assistant Coach
151. Balenkov Andrii Ukraine Coach

152. Yasenetskyi Ihor Ukraine Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 21:57 UTC



