

European Women's Master Equipped Powerlifting Championships

Pilsen / Czechia, 5 – 9 July, 2023

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Kasperek Gernot	Austria	Assistant Coach
2.	Keppler Matthias	Austria	Assistant Coach
3.	Klotz Christian	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Schadler-Kasperek Martina	Austria	Assistant Coach
5.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
6.	Ivanoushkin Robert	Belgium	Coach
7.	Laenen Sven	Belgium	Coach
8.	de Ro Jean-Marc	Belgium	Coach
9.	de Strijcker Joeri	Belgium	Coach
10.	Kanatova Michaela	Czechia	Assistant Coach
11.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
12.	Aaberg Jane	Denmark	Coach
13.	Andersen Lena	Denmark	Assistant Coach
14.	Bak Kathrine	Denmark	Assistant Coach
15.	Boysen Stine	Denmark	Assistant Coach
16.	Buxbom Eva	Denmark	Head Coach
17.	Eriksen Bo	Denmark	Assistant Coach
18.	Flensburg Mickel Dahl	Denmark	Assistant Coach
19.	Frederiksen Bjoern	Denmark	Assistant Coach
20.	Hansen Kim Dahl	Denmark	Assistant Coach
21.	Olsen Ole	Denmark	Assistant Coach
22.	Rasmussen Joergen Michael	Denmark	Coach
23.	Sahlgren Jan	Denmark	Assistant Coach
24.	Sorig Morten	Denmark	Assistant Coach
25.	Thorsen Henning	Denmark	Assistant Coach
26.	Leesmann Kaido	Estonia	Head Coach
27.	Hagfors Harri	Finland	Assistant Coach
28.	Hakala Janne	Finland	Assistant Coach
29.	Heinisuo Seela	Finland	Assistant Coach
30.	Jauhola Sanna-Mari	Finland	Assistant Coach
31.	Johansson Mia	Finland	Assistant Coach
32.	Kilpelainen Jaana	Finland	Assistant Coach
33.	Maattanen Pekka	Finland	Assistant Coach
34.	Maria Tiensuu	Finland	Assistant Coach
35.	Mattila Iina	Finland	Assistant Coach
36.	Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach
37.	Nevalainen Virve	Finland	Assistant Coach
38.	Nevalainen Antti	Finland	Assistant Coach
39.	Niskanen Ville	Finland	Assistant Coach
40.	Nissila Sisu	Finland	Assistant Coach
41.	Nousiainen Petteri	Finland	Assistant Coach
42.	Raiha Sofia	Finland	Assistant Coach
43.	Rehnberg Helena	Finland	Assistant Coach

European Women's Master Equipped Powerlifting
Championships

44. Ristolainen Juha	Finland	Assistant Coach
45. Ronkainen Katja	Finland	Assistant Coach
46. Ronkainen Petri	Finland	Assistant Coach
47. Saarela Harri	Finland	Assistant Coach
48. Skogman Seija	Finland	Assistant Coach
49. Tiensuu Mikko	Finland	Assistant Coach
50. Wasenius Daniel	Finland	Assistant Coach
51. Bar Jonathan	France	Coach
52. Faget Fabien	France	Coach
53. Leccese Gianna	France	Coach
54. Boehme Jonas	Germany	Assistant Coach
55. Cichon Susann	Germany	Assistant Coach
56. Fehn Katja	Germany	Assistant Coach
57. Florov Alexandr	Germany	Assistant Coach
58. Fortwengel Henning	Germany	Assistant Coach
59. Haerter Daniel	Germany	Assistant Coach
60. Hampel Rolf	Germany	Head Coach
61. Klinger Beate	Germany	Assistant Coach
62. Lange Martin	Germany	Assistant Coach
63. Markuschke Lukas	Germany	Assistant Coach
64. May Doris	Germany	Assistant Coach
65. Nowack Steffen	Germany	Assistant Coach
66. Rapke Christian	Germany	Assistant Coach
67. Roette Willi	Germany	Assistant Coach
68. Rogalski Andre	Germany	Assistant Coach
69. Seefeld Christoph	Germany	Assistant Coach
70. Smolczyk Jonne	Germany	Assistant Coach
71. Beales Elizabeth	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
72. Blacknell Keith	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
73. Bowring Dean	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
74. Brand Michelle	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
75. Brincat-Smith James	Great Britain	Coach
76. Burroughs Catherine	Great Britain	Coach
77. Champ Andy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
78. Cheema Jasvinder	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
79. Edwards Louise	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
80. Ellender Michael	Great Britain	Head Coach
81. Frost Philip	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
82. Frost Joanne	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
83. Gordon Catherine	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
84. Gordon Maureen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
85. Hughes Amanda	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
86. Jordan Faye	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
87. Kirkland Wendie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
88. McGurk Bernard	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
89. Morrell Tony	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
90. Murphy Nicola	Great Britain	Assistant Coach

European Women's Master Equipped Powerlifting
Championships

91. Ottolangui Allen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
92. Reynolds Charlotte	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
93. Richard Phillip	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
94. Rodney Allison	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
95. Rodney Andy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
96. Shergold Rita	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
97. Sherwood Jenni	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
98. Singh Arun	Great Britain	Coach
99. Singh Jaswinder	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
100. d'Gama Doug	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
101. Beretta Donatella	Italy	Coach
102. Concas Roberto	Italy	Assistant Coach
103. Corsi Bruna	Italy	Coach
104. Giumarra Franco	Italy	Coach
105. Milani Diego	Italy	Coach
106. Perego Nicoletta	Italy	Assistant Coach
107. Pinna Mario	Italy	Coach
108. Pisano Gianluca	Italy	Coach
109. Porcu Chiara	Italy	Assistant Coach
110. Ravazzola Claudio	Italy	Assistant Coach
111. Sala Franco	Italy	Coach
112. Tusini Simona	Italy	Assistant Coach
113. Baublys Vidmantas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
114. Petrauskas Erlandas	Lithuania	Head Coach
115. Simokaitis Rimantas	Lithuania	Coach
116. Vidziuniene Giedre	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
117. Bakermans Ninja	Netherlands	Coach
118. Baltus Peter	Netherlands	Coach
119. Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Head Coach
120. Andersen Ronny	Norway	Assistant Coach
121. Astad Bjorn	Norway	EPF Official
122. Berntsen Age	Norway	Assistant Coach
123. Bjelland Cathrine	Norway	Assistant Coach
124. Einarsen Lene	Norway	Assistant Coach
125. Fjeld Per	Norway	Coach
126. Kroknes Egil	Norway	Assistant Coach
127. Solberg Paal	Norway	Assistant Coach
128. Stavheim Gro-Berit	Norway	Assistant Coach
129. Stavik Anita	Norway	Assistant Coach
130. Ustad Jon Arne	Norway	Assistant Coach
131. Valentinsen Sigve	Norway	Assistant Coach
132. Golub Radoslaw	Poland	Coach
133. Marcin Mochalski	Poland	Coach
134. Szymkowiak Roman	Poland	Coach
135. Tochaczek Wieslaw	Poland	Coach
136. Beer Marian	Slovakia	Coach
137. Majerech Michal	Slovakia	Coach

European Women's Master Equipped Powerlifting
Championships

138. Sedivy Mario	Slovakia	Coach
139. Stiskal Adrian	Slovakia	Coach
140. Varchola Pavol	Slovakia	Head Coach
141. Vlzacova Anna	Slovakia	Coach
142. Folkesson Mikael	Sweden	Assistant Coach
143. Hedesund Mikael	Sweden	Assistant Coach
144. Hoglander Lars	Sweden	Assistant Coach
145. Hopp Rudiger	Sweden	Head Coach
146. Izindre Alfred	Sweden	Assistant Coach
147. Jansson Fredrik	Sweden	Assistant Coach
148. Larsson Bengt-Ola	Sweden	Assistant Coach
149. Ring Tomas	Sweden	Coach
150. Viinikka Risto	Sweden	Assistant Coach
151. Balenkov Andrii	Ukraine	Coach
152. Yasenetskyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach